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Programme Overview

1 July 2012 2 July 2012 3 July 2012

09.30-13.30

14.30-18.30

Title: Patent Information Retrieval
Instructors: Dr Mihai Lupu, 
Dr Allan Hanbury (TU Wien)

Title: “Designing the Search 
Experience”
Instructor : Dr Tony Russell-Rose 
(UXLabs Ltd)

08.30-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.30

20.00-00.00

09.00-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

Registration

Patent Search

Lunch

Web Search

Dinner
(Vienna City Hall)

Coffee Break

4th Management Committee 
Meeting of the Multilingual and 
Multifaceted Interactive
Information Access (MUMIA) 
COST Action

Industry Track 
Session

Coffee Break

Demo Session

Lunch

Industry Track 
Session

Coffee Break

Applications

Coffee Break

Opening

Invited Talk

Session 3

Session 4 

Session 5

Session 1

Session 2

Tutorial 1

Tutorial 2

Venue Venue Venue
Favoritenstraße 9-11, 
Stairs (Stiege) 3,  4th floor
Seminar Room 183/2,
Vienna, Austria

Vienna University of Technology,
Neues Elektrotechnisches 
Lecture Hall EI 9
Gußhausstraße 27-29, 1040 
Vienna, Austria

Vienna University of Technology,
Neues Elektrotechnisches 
Lecture Hall EI 9
Gußhausstraße 27-29, 1040 
Vienna, Austria
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